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Manufacturing in reliable technique

Compact design and high performance compliant to 

Telcordia

Optec offers a comprehensive range of adapters

in a variety of connector interfaces and 

mounting options . The adapter’s high precision 

sleeve enables reliable ferrule mating, 

maintaining plug retention strength, while insuring 

low insertion and return loss for best alignment 

performance. 

Available in a variety of interfaces including FC, 

SC, ST, LC, MU, E2000, MTRJ, MPO, MTP, etc. 

Most of the options are offering with a choice of 

zirconia or  phosphor bronze sleeves for 

singlemode or multimode applications. 

Features and Applications

Suitable for use with different applications 

Ideal for use in CATV, Telecommunication Networks, 

Active Device Termination  & Data Processing network 
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High Flexibility for using in different industries 

Provides for design flexibility in style, materials, simplex 

& duplex forms

Precision alignment ensure superior performance

High precision alignment for low insertion and return loss   
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Optec Technology Limited.  

Unit 1701, 17/F., North Tower, World Finance Centre, 19 Canton Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong.

Tel: +852-2301-8148 |  www.optec.com.hk   |   sales@optec.com.hk
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